Highlands Series A with DONN® DX™ Suspension System
METAL CEILINGS
Highlands Acoustical Panels
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	�� Simple lay-in design provides easy access to
enclosed plenums
•	 Available in multiple edge details and panel heights
to create customised visual effects

4 3600 Wall Angle options, MT, ML, MXT
5 Hanger
6 Panel
7 Hold Down Clip
8 Alternate Clip option USGCL315
1200
600 max
1200
600
Edge Panel Size Class Item No. NRC CAC Min. LR Colour Grid
Options
VOC
Emissions
HIGHLANDS A PANELS Bevelled Lay-in
575 x 575mm
575 x 1175mm Class A DRAHIA575050D01A
DRAHIA5751175D01A 0.75 11 0.80 White (050) A Low
HIGHLANDS B PANELS
Square Lay-in 585 x 585mm Class A DRAHIB585050D01A 0.75 11 0.80 White (050) B, C Low
585 x 1185mm Class A DRAHIB5851185050D01A 0.75 11 0.80 White (050) B, C Low
HIGHLANDS C PANELS
Recessed Lay-in
575 x 575mm Class A DRAHIC575050D01A 0.75 11 0.80 White (050) D Low
275 x 1175mm Class A DRAHIC2751175050D01A 0.75 11 0.80 White (050) D Low
585 x 585mm Class A DRAHIC585050D01A 0.75 11 0.80 White (050) E Low
HIGHLANDS D PANELS
Square Lay-on 595 x 595mm Class A DRAHID5951195DS5A 0.70 <10 up to 0.80 White (050) F, G Low
595 x 1195mm Class A DRAHID605050DS5A 0.70 <10 up to 0.80 White (050) F, G Low
A
DX™
B